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Reecord Tiratori Trofeo Granducato

CATEGORIA
22 LR Silver

22 LR Gold

Optic

Revolver Silver
Revolver Gold
Semiautomatica Silver
Semiautomatica Gold
Magnum

GARA
Livorno
Fucecchio
Firenze
Firenze
Fucecchio
Fucecchio
Lastra a Signa
Grosseto

TIRATORE
Cipriani Francesca
Becchetti Ugo
Liverani Antonio
Ronconi Michele
Rossi Andrea
Puglioli Simone
Murgia Luca
Matteucci Roberto

SEZIONE
Grosseto

Fucecchio
Firenze
Bologna
Livorno
Lucca
Pistoia
Pisa

PUNTEGGIO
152,07

155,06
155,08
150,01
154,03
151,04
155,05
153,03




